
GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

5.00°

 FFL S.R.  ±0.00
SL. +579.300

 FCL S.R.  +2.70
SL. +582.000

 ROOF TOP S.R.  +3.47
SL. +582.770

5
0

3
5

0

2
,7

0
0

7
7

0

3
,4

7
0

ROOF COVERING COLORBOND
COLOUR: BASALT

GUTTER &FASCIA COLOUR:MONUMENT

INTEGRATED RETAINING WALL
COLOUR: PGH ZEPHYR

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE
EASY LAP PANEL (2440x1200)
COLOUR: BASALT

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE AXON
CLADDING SMOOTH (133x2450)
COLOUR: MONUMENT

NGL

FGL

WATER
TANK
4000L

R
E

A
R

 B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

 (
N

O
R

T
H

)

15.00°

 FFL S.R.  ±0.00
SL. +579.300

 FCL S.R.  +2.70
SL. +582.000

 ROOF TOP S.R.  +3.47
SL. +582.770

2
,7

0
0

7
7

0

5
0

2
0

5

3
0

0
ROOF COVERING COLORBOND
COLOUR: BASALT
GUTTER &FASCIA
COLOUR:MONUMENT

RAMP 1:14

ASW
HxW:18 x 18

INTEGRATED RETAINING WALL
COLOUR: PGH ZEPHYR

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE
EASY LAP PANEL (2440x1200)
COLOUR: BASALT

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE AXON
CLADDING SMOOTH (133x2450)

COLOUR: MONUMENT
WINDOWS & DOORS ALUMINIUM
COLOUR:MONUMENT

ASW
HxW:18 x 18

S
ID

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y
 1

 (
 E

A
S
T

)

FGL=NGL

WATER
TANK
4000L

EASEMENT CLEARENCE
2500x2500

WEST ELEVATION

NORTH  ELEVATION

NOTE:
- Source: SURVEY
- Date of Surveyor visit: 24/03/2024
- For Solar Envelope and Building Envelope, see drawing:
"SOLAR AND BUILDING ENVELOPE"

PROJECT DETAILS
Customer Name: Chris r
Project Address: 3 Tozer Place, Kambah ACT 2902
Block № 23
Sec № 266

ARCHITECT

DMITRY

BLOCK TYPEDESIGNER

MONICA

TEMPLATE

v.19.12

DATE

DATESIGNATURENAME

CUSTOMER APPROVAL

31/08/2024

PROJECT PHASE

CONCEPT DESIGN

LARGEPHONE: 1300 979 658        EMAIL: info@cg .com.au

© 2024 Turnkey Crea .

Proposed Structure GFA - Single Storey - Class 1
Proposed Structure GFA - Class 10
Proposed Roof Area - Class 1
Proposed Roof Area - Class 10
Block Area
Actual Plot Ra
Actual POS [(GFA + Gar. GFA + Dr'way) - Block area]
Minimum Private Open Space (Block area x 60%)
Site Coverage (LARGE | max 40% = 302.80 m2)

DRAWING NAME

SHEET SIZE

A3

DRAWING NR.DRAWING SCALE

1332-41:50

ELEVATIONS 1

MAIN
CL. NR. 1382 / C2.0

CHECKLIST / REV

57.14 m2
19.35 m2
84.60 m2
19.35 m2

757.00 m2
33.48%

478.16 m2
454.20 m2

292.17 m2 = 38.60%

GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

5.00°

 FFL S.R.  ±0.00
SL. +579.300

 FCL S.R.  +2.70
SL. +582.000

 ROOF TOP S.R.  +3.47
SL. +582.770

5
0

3
5

0

2
,7

0
0

7
7

0

3
,4

7
0

ROOF COVERING COLORBOND
COLOUR: BASALT

GUTTER &FASCIA COLOUR:MONUMENT

INTEGRATED RETAINING WALL
COLOUR: PGH ZEPHYR

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE
EASY LAP PANEL (2440x1200)
COLOUR: BASALT

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE AXON
CLADDING SMOOTH (133x2450)
COLOUR: MONUMENT

NGL

FGL

WATER
TANK
4000L

R
E

A
R

 B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

 (
N

O
R

T
H

)

15.00°

 FFL S.R.  ±0.00
SL. +579.300

 FCL S.R.  +2.70
SL. +582.000

 ROOF TOP S.R.  +3.47
SL. +582.770

2
,7

0
0

7
7

0

5
0

2
0

5

3
0

0

ROOF COVERING COLORBOND
COLOUR: BASALT
GUTTER &FASCIA
COLOUR:MONUMENT

RAMP 1:14

ASW
HxW:18 x 18

INTEGRATED RETAINING WALL
COLOUR: PGH ZEPHYR

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE
EASY LAP PANEL (2440x1200)
COLOUR: BASALT

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE AXON
CLADDING SMOOTH (133x2450)

COLOUR: MONUMENT
WINDOWS & DOORS ALUMINIUM
COLOUR:MONUMENT

ASW
HxW:18 x 18

S
ID

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y
 1

 (
 E

A
S
T

)

FGL=NGL

WATER
TANK
4000L

EASEMENT CLEARENCE
2500x2500

WEST ELEVATION

NORTH  ELEVATION

NOTE:
- Source: SURVEY
- Date of Surveyor visit: 24/03/2024
- For Solar Envelope and Building Envelope, see drawing:
"SOLAR AND BUILDING ENVELOPE"

PROJECT DETAILS
Customer Name: Chris r
Project Address: 3 Tozer Place, Kambah ACT 2902
Block № 23
Sec № 266

ARCHITECT

DMITRY

BLOCK TYPEDESIGNER

MONICA

TEMPLATE

v.19.12

DATE

DATESIGNATURENAME

CUSTOMER APPROVAL

31/08/2024

PROJECT PHASE

CONCEPT DESIGN

LARGEPHONE: 1300 979 658        EMAIL: info@cg .com.au

© 2024 Turnkey Crea .

Proposed Structure GFA - Single Storey - Class 1
Proposed Structure GFA - Class 10
Proposed Roof Area - Class 1
Proposed Roof Area - Class 10
Block Area
Actual Plot Ra
Actual POS [(GFA + Gar. GFA + Dr'way) - Block area]
Minimum Private Open Space (Block area x 60%)
Site Coverage (LARGE | max 40% = 302.80 m2)

DRAWING NAME

SHEET SIZE

A3

DRAWING NR.DRAWING SCALE

1332-41:50

ELEVATIONS 1

MAIN
CL. NR. 1382 / C2.0

CHECKLIST / REV

57.14 m2
19.35 m2
84.60 m2
19.35 m2

757.00 m2
33.48%

478.16 m2
454.20 m2

292.17 m2 = 38.60%

GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

5.00°

 FFL S.R.  ±0.00
SL. +579.300

 FCL S.R.  +2.70
SL. +582.000

 ROOF TOP S.R.  +3.47
SL. +582.770

2
3

2

3
0

0

2
,7

0
0

7
7

0

2
,1

2
2

6
8

2 9
7

6

1
,2

3
9

ROOF COVERING COLORBOND
COLOUR: BASALT

GUTTER &FASCIA COLOUR:MONUMENT

METAL POSTS
120x120MM

CARPORTINTEGRATED RETAINING WALL
COLOUR: PGH ZEPHYR

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE
EASY LAP PANEL (2440x1200)
COLOUR: BASALT

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE AXON
CLADDING SMOOTH (133x2450)
COLOUR: MONUMENT

CONCTERE RAMP
GRADIENT 1:14

NGL

R
E

A
R

 B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

 (
 N

O
R

T
H

)

FGL

15.0
0°

 FFL S.R.  ±0.00
SL. +579.300

 FCL S.R.  +2.70
SL. +582.000

 ROOF TOP S.R.  +3.47
SL. +582.770

3
5

0

2
3

2
2

,1
2

2

2
,7

0
0

7
7

0

ROOF COVERING COLORBOND
COLOUR: BASALT

GUTTER &FASCIA COLOUR:MONUMENT
ASW
HxW:6 x 18

AAW
HxW:9 x 6

CARPORT

INTEGRATED RETAINING WALL
COLOUR: PGH ZEPHYR

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE
EASY LAP PANEL (2440x1200)
COLOUR: BASALT

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE AXON
CLADDING SMOOTH (133x2450)

COLOUR: MONUMENT
WINDOWS & DOORS ALUMINIUM

COLOUR:MONUMENT
AAW
HxW:9 x 6

FGL=NGL

S
ID

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y
 1

 (
 E

A
S
T

)

WATER
TANK
4000L

EAST  ELEVATION

SOUTH  ELEVATION

NOTE:
- Source: SURVEY
- Date of Surveyor visit: 24/03/2024
- For Solar Envelope and Building Envelope, see drawing:
"SOLAR AND BUILDING ENVELOPE"

PROJECT DETAILS
Customer Name: Chris r
Project Address: 3 Tozer Place, Kambah ACT 2902
Block № 23
Sec № 266

ARCHITECT

DMITRY

BLOCK TYPEDESIGNER

MONICA

TEMPLATE

v.19.12

DATE

DATESIGNATURENAME

CUSTOMER APPROVAL

31/08/2024

PROJECT PHASE

CONCEPT DESIGN

LARGEPHONE: 1300 979 658        EMAIL: info@cg .com.au

© 2024 Turnkey Crea .

Proposed Structure GFA - Single Storey - Class 1
Proposed Structure GFA - Class 10
Proposed Roof Area - Class 1
Proposed Roof Area - Class 10
Block Area
Actual Plot Ra
Actual POS [(GFA + Gar. GFA + Dr'way) - Block area]
Minimum Private Open Space (Block area x 60%)
Site Coverage (LARGE | max 40% = 302.80 m2)

DRAWING NAME

SHEET SIZE

A3

DRAWING NR.DRAWING SCALE

1332-51:50

ELEVATIONS 2

MAIN
CL. NR. 1382 / C2.0

CHECKLIST / REV

57.14 m2
19.35 m2
84.60 m2
19.35 m2

757.00 m2
33.48%

478.16 m2
454.20 m2

292.17 m2 = 38.60%

GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

5.00°

 FFL S.R.  ±0.00
SL. +579.300

 FCL S.R.  +2.70
SL. +582.000

 ROOF TOP S.R.  +3.47
SL. +582.770

2
3

2

3
0

0

2
,7

0
0

7
7

0

2
,1

2
2

6
8

2 9
7

6

1
,2

3
9

ROOF COVERING COLORBOND
COLOUR: BASALT

GUTTER &FASCIA COLOUR:MONUMENT

METAL POSTS
120x120MM

CARPORTINTEGRATED RETAINING WALL
COLOUR: PGH ZEPHYR

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE
EASY LAP PANEL (2440x1200)
COLOUR: BASALT

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE AXON
CLADDING SMOOTH (133x2450)
COLOUR: MONUMENT

CONCTERE RAMP
GRADIENT 1:14

NGL

R
E

A
R

 B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

 (
 N

O
R

T
H

)

FGL

15.0
0°

 FFL S.R.  ±0.00
SL. +579.300

 FCL S.R.  +2.70
SL. +582.000

 ROOF TOP S.R.  +3.47
SL. +582.770

3
5

0

2
3

2
2

,1
2

2

2
,7

0
0

7
7

0

ROOF COVERING COLORBOND
COLOUR: BASALT

GUTTER &FASCIA COLOUR:MONUMENT
ASW
HxW:6 x 18

AAW
HxW:9 x 6

CARPORT

INTEGRATED RETAINING WALL
COLOUR: PGH ZEPHYR

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE
EASY LAP PANEL (2440x1200)
COLOUR: BASALT

WALL COVERING: JAMES HARDIE AXON
CLADDING SMOOTH (133x2450)

COLOUR: MONUMENT
WINDOWS & DOORS ALUMINIUM

COLOUR:MONUMENT
AAW
HxW:9 x 6

FGL=NGL

S
ID

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y
 1

 (
 E

A
S
T

)

WATER
TANK
4000L

EAST  ELEVATION

SOUTH  ELEVATION

NOTE:
- Source: SURVEY
- Date of Surveyor visit: 24/03/2024
- For Solar Envelope and Building Envelope, see drawing:
"SOLAR AND BUILDING ENVELOPE"

PROJECT DETAILS
Customer Name: Chris r
Project Address: 3 Tozer Place, Kambah ACT 2902
Block № 23
Sec № 266

ARCHITECT

DMITRY

BLOCK TYPEDESIGNER

MONICA

TEMPLATE

v.19.12

DATE

DATESIGNATURENAME

CUSTOMER APPROVAL

31/08/2024

PROJECT PHASE

CONCEPT DESIGN

LARGEPHONE: 1300 979 658        EMAIL: info@cg .com.au

© 2024 Turnkey Crea .

Proposed Structure GFA - Single Storey - Class 1
Proposed Structure GFA - Class 10
Proposed Roof Area - Class 1
Proposed Roof Area - Class 10
Block Area
Actual Plot Ra
Actual POS [(GFA + Gar. GFA + Dr'way) - Block area]
Minimum Private Open Space (Block area x 60%)
Site Coverage (LARGE | max 40% = 302.80 m2)

DRAWING NAME

SHEET SIZE

A3

DRAWING NR.DRAWING SCALE

1332-51:50

ELEVATIONS 2

MAIN
CL. NR. 1382 / C2.0

CHECKLIST / REV

57.14 m2
19.35 m2
84.60 m2
19.35 m2

757.00 m2
33.48%

478.16 m2
454.20 m2

292.17 m2 = 38.60%


